Petnica KUP 2021
Valejvo, 12/6/2021

Disciplina 26
12/06/2021 - 20:06

Zenski, 4 x 50m Me3ovito/Medley

13 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

1. Vvalis1
RADOJEVIC, Anja
STEVANOVIC, Marija

2. PK Obilic 1

ROMANIC, Masa
RADJENOVIC, Jovana

3. Radnicki 1969 1
TURANJANIN, Sara
DUNJIC, Marta

4., Uscel
ORLOVIC, Mia
SIMONOVIC, Mia

5. Vracar 1l
HANN, Andrea
HANN, Helena

6. PlaviTalas 1
TODORIC, Katarina
PAVELSEK, Nina

7. NoviBeograd 011 1
MILOVANOVIC, Dora
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija

8. Napredak 1
MARKOVIC, Minja
STAJKOVIC, Anastasija

9. Pksm1
MILOVANOVIC, Sara
SIMIC, Andjela

DSQ PK"BPK"Bgd
TOMASEVIC, Tea
CVIJOVIC, Danica
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Valis
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
CVETKOVIC, Masa

PK Obilic

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
TANASKOVIC, Anja

Radnicki 1969
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja

Usce
NIKOLIC, Jovana
COROVIC, Katarina

VraCar
MARKOV, Milica
TODOROQVIC, Teodora

Plavi Talas
JANKOVIC, Tijana
MARAS, Anja

Novi Beograd 011
DAVIDOVIC, Draginja
MADIC, Nadja

Napredak
KRSTIC, Janja
LUKIC, Tijana

Pksm
VUKOVIC, Milica
GAVRILOVIC, Lana

PK "BPK" Bgd
MITROVIC, Ruzica
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
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Vreme Bodova

2:1047 532
2:11.77 516
2:13.71 494
2:17.00 459
2:18.81 442
2:19.10 439
2:2512 386
2:3394 324
2:46.83 254
2:19.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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